NSEA Grass Roots and RPL SJ Q @ Coombelands March 2022

40cm

8.30 am

8.40am

8.50am

9am

9.10am

9.15am

50cm

9.35am

9.45am

9.55am

10.05am

60cm

10.30am

10.40am

Horse Name
Wolverton Archie
Rowan

The Dun Thing
Washbrook Petit Noir
Dun in a Dillon
Twiggy

Harry

Edward

Poppy

Holly

HMD MAVERICK
Charm

Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
Ben

Fluffy

Misty

Peter The Great
Rowan

Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
Charm

Trewogan Cockbird
HMD MAVERICK
Nobby

Cloverhill Jesse
Poppy

Storm

The Dun Thing
Charlie

Edward

Spot The Star
Bobbin

Squiffy

Cloverhill Jesse

Small Land -Music box
Paige Boy

Storm

Pebbles

Marty

Trewogan Cockbird

Member School

Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery

Warnham Primary School
St Teresa's School

Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery

Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Warnham Primary School
Warnham Primary School
Newick primary school
Highfield School
Feltonfleet School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School

Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery

Warnham Primary School

Feltonfleet School
Highfield School

Great Walstead

Newick primary school
Burgess Hill Girls
Harrodian School
Warnham Primary School
Rusper Primary School

St Teresa's School

Brockhurst and Marlston House

Highfield School
Highfield School
Highfield School

St Teresa's School
Harrodian School
Farlington

Farlington

Rusper Primary School
Great Walstead

Great Walstead

Great Walstead



10.50am

11am

11.15am

70cm

11.50am

12noon

12.10pm

12.20pm

12.30pm

12.40pm

70-75 RPL

1.10pm

1.20pm

Spot the Star

Bobbin

Teddy

Edward

Maisey

Billy

Prince Reagent

Lulu

Windwhistle Enchantress
Sammy

Lulu

Sammy

Teddy

Pebbles

Dilly

Marty

Maisey

Twinkles

Pebbles

Jack Frost

Wilf

Cookie Monster
Tina Belle

Prince Reagent
Waltham Daisy
Bicton Dun N Dusted
Midnight VI

Mundon Petanque
Kayben Shakira
Windwhistle Enchantress
Tilebarn Blackberry Tartb
daddys little girl
Afon Peppercorn
Boderry Boy

Paige Boy

Ozzy

Smarty Pants

Dilly

Lilliputs Let it be done
Forest Flame

Rosnakil Rosie
Boderry Boy

Firene

Highfield School
Highfield School
Highfield School
Highfield School
Hurstpierpoint College
Millais School

Millais School

Brockhurst and Marlston House

Steyning Grammar School
Burgess Hill Girls

Brockhurst and Marlston House

Burgess Hill Girls

Highfield School

Great Walstead

Great Walstead

Great Walstead
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Chichester Free School
Oathall Community College
Farlington

Farlington

Farlington

Great Walstead
Hurstpierpoint College
Lord Wandsworth College
Lord Wandsworth College
Oathall Community College
Imberhorne School



1.30pm

1.40pm

1.50pm

2.02pm

80-85 RPL

2.32pm

2.42pm

2.52pm

3pm

3.10pm

3.20pm

Stardust

Silver Surprise

Tina Belle

Rhinero Hero
Waltham Daisy

Bicton Dun N Dusted
Mundon Petanque
Byley Midnight Dash
Marna Aylward
Kayben Shakira
Cookie Monster

Jack Frost

Wilf

Titch

Silver Elegance
Mockbeggar Goodboy
Griff

Muddycreek Dragon Fly
Carnaween Gunsmoke
Jimbo

Afon Peppercorn

Titch

Mockbeggar Goodboy
Griff

Boderry Boy

Silver Elegance

Maluc Island Prince
Afon Peppercorn
Molly

Chacha

Carrick Diamond Clover
Firene

Stardust

Silver Surprise
Rhinero Hero
Tobacco Road

LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle
Nero

Killaan Rosie

Charm

Sallaghan Il

Jack Jones
Modesty Forbids Il
M IP

Lexi

Freddie Fly

Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Highfield School

St Catherines School, Bramley

St Teresa's School
St Teresa's School
Farlington
Woldingham School

Woldingham School
Chichester Free School

Highfield School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

Oathall Community College

St Catherines School, Bramley
St Catherines School, Bramley

Chichester Free School
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Seaford College

Seaford College

Seaford College

Seaford College

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
The Weald School



3.26pm

3.32pm

90-95 RPL

4pm

4.10pm

4.20pm

4.30pm

4.43pm

Knockmeal Jump for Joy
Edina Saphire

Jaegers Jester
Courageous Dock
Forest Flame

Rusty Boy

Carnaween Gunsmoke
Jimbo

Culmore Tommy

Calla Gwennic
Molly

Gortavalley Grey Lady
Bandana

Rusty Boy

Ardea Toby Star
Sallaghan Il

Killaan Rosie

Charm

Bobbie V

Modesty Forbids Il
Clooneen Croi

Lexi

Jack Jones

Mister grey
Knockmeal Jump for Joy
Miss Twinkle toes
Alvescot Expressive
Culmore Tommy
LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle
Nero

Maluc Island Prince

The Weald School

The Weald School

The Weald School

Millais School

Lord Wandsworth College
Lord Wandsworth College
Woldingham School
Woldingham School
Worth School

Burgess Hill Girls
Hurstpierpoint College
Lord Wandsworth College
Lord Wandsworth College
Lord Wandsworth College
Seaford College

Seaford College

Seaford College

Seaford College

Seaford College

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
The Weald School

The Weald School

The Weald School

The Weald School

Worth School

Millais School

Millais School

St Catherines School, Bramley



