NSEA Grass Roots and RPL SJ Q @ Coombelands March 2022

	Horse Name	Member School
8.30 am	Wolverton Archie	Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery
	Rowan	Warnham Primary School
	The Dun Thing	St Teresa's School
8.40am	Washbrook Petit Noir	Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery
	Dun in a Dillon	Windlesham House School
	Twiggy	Windlesham House School
	Harry	Windlesham House School
8.50am	Edward	Windlesham House School
	Рорру	Warnham Primary School
	Holly	Warnham Primary School
	HMD MAVERICK	Newick primary school
9am	Charm	Highfield School
	Plasdelyn Woodsmoke	Feltonfleet School
	Ben	Windlesham House School
	Fluffy	Windlesham House School
9.10am	Misty	Windlesham House School
	Peter The Great	Churcher's College Junior School and Nursery
9.15am	Rowan	Warnham Primary School

50cm

9.35am	Plasdelyn Woodsmoke	Feltonfleet School
	Charm	Highfield School
	Trewogan Cockbird	Great Walstead
9.45am	HMD MAVERICK	Newick primary school
	Nobby	Burgess Hill Girls
	Cloverhill Jesse	Harrodian School
	Рорру	Warnham Primary School
9.55am	Storm	Rusper Primary School
	The Dun Thing	St Teresa's School
	Charlie	Brockhurst and Marlston House
	Edward	Highfield School
10.05am	Spot The Star	Highfield School
	Bobbin	Highfield School

60cm

10.30am	Squiffy	St Teresa's School
	Cloverhill Jesse	Harrodian School
	Small Land -Music box	Farlington
	Paige Boy	Farlington
10.40am	Storm	Rusper Primary School
	Pebbles	Great Walstead
	Marty	Great Walstead
	Trewogan Cockbird	Great Walstead

10.50am	Spot the Star Bobbin Teddy Edward	Highfield School Highfield School Highfield School Highfield School
11am	Maisey Billy Prince Reagent	Hurstpierpoint College Millais School Millais School
11.15am	Lulu Windwhistle Enchantress Sammy	Brockhurst and Marlston House Steyning Grammar School Burgess Hill Girls
70cm		
11.50am	Lulu	Brockhurst and Marlston House
	Sammy	Burgess Hill Girls
	Teddy	Highfield School
	Pebbles	Great Walstead
	Dilly	Great Walstead
12noon	Marty	Great Walstead
	Maisey	Hurstpierpoint College
	Twinkles	Hurstpierpoint College
	Pebbles	Hurstpierpoint College
	Jack Frost	Windlesham House School
12.10pm	Wilf	Windlesham House School
	Cookie Monster	Windlesham House School
	Tina Belle	Millais School
	Prince Reagent	Millais School
	Waltham Daisy	Millais School
12.20pm	Bicton Dun N Dusted	Millais School
-	Midnight VI	Steyning Grammar School
	Mundon Petanque	Steyning Grammar School
	Kayben Shakira	Steyning Grammar School
	Windwhistle Enchantress	Steyning Grammar School
12.30pm	Tilebarn Blackberry Tartb	Steyning Grammar School
•	, daddys little girl	Steyning Grammar School
	Afon Peppercorn	Chichester Free School
	Boderry Boy	Oathall Community College
	Paige Boy	Farlington
12.40pm	Ozzy	Farlington
70-75 RPL		
1.10pm	Smarty Pants	Farlington
	Dilly	Great Walstead
	Lilliputs Let it be done	Hurstpierpoint College
	Forest Flame	Lord Wandsworth College
	Rosnakil Rosie	Lord Wandsworth College
	Boderry Boy	Oathall Community College
1.20pm	Firene	Imberhorne School

	Stardust	Imberhorne School
	Silver Surprise	Imberhorne School
	Tina Belle	Millais School
	Rhinero Hero	Millais School
1.30pm	Waltham Daisy	Millais School
	Bicton Dun N Dusted	Millais School
	Mundon Petanque	Steyning Grammar School
	Byley Midnight Dash	Steyning Grammar School
	Marna Aylward	Steyning Grammar School
1.40pm	Kayben Shakira	Steyning Grammar School
	Cookie Monster	Windlesham House School
	Jack Frost	Windlesham House School
	Wilf	Windlesham House School
	Titch	Highfield School
1.50pm	Silver Elegance	St Catherines School, Bramley
	Mockbeggar Goodboy	St Teresa's School
	Griff	St Teresa's School
	Muddycreek Dragon Fly	Farlington
	Carnaween Gunsmoke	Woldingham School
	Jimbo	Woldingham School
2.02pm	Afon Peppercorn	Chichester Free School

80-85 RPL

2.32pm	Titch	Highfield School
	Mockbeggar Goodboy	St Teresa's School
	Griff	St Teresa's School
	Boderry Boy	Oathall Community College
	Silver Elegance	St Catherines School, Bramley
2.42pm	Maluc Island Prince	St Catherines School, Bramley
	Afon Peppercorn	Chichester Free School
	Molly	Hurstpierpoint College
	Chacha	Hurstpierpoint College
	Carrick Diamond Clover	Hurstpierpoint College
2.52pm	Firene	Imberhorne School
	Stardust	Imberhorne School
	Silver Surprise	Imberhorne School
	Rhinero Hero	Millais School
3pm	Tobacco Road	Millais School
	LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle	Millais School
	Nero	Millais School
	Killaan Rosie	Seaford College
	Charm	Seaford College
3.10pm		Seaford College
	Sallaghan II	Seaford College
	Jack Jones	Steyning Grammar School
	Modesty Forbids II	Steyning Grammar School
	MIP	Steyning Grammar School
3.20pm	Lexi	Steyning Grammar School
-	Freddie Fly	The Weald School

	Knockmeal Jump for Joy	The Weald School
	Edina Saphire	The Weald School
	Jaegers Jester	The Weald School
	Courageous Dock	Millais School
	Forest Flame	Lord Wandsworth College
3.26pm	Rusty Boy	Lord Wandsworth College
	Carnaween Gunsmoke	Woldingham School
	Jimbo	Woldingham School
3.32pm	Culmore Tommy	Worth School
90-95 RPL		

4pm	Calla Gwennic	Burgess Hill Girls
	Molly	Hurstpierpoint College
	Gortavalley Grey Lady	Lord Wandsworth College
	Bandana	Lord Wandsworth College
	Rusty Boy	Lord Wandsworth College
4.10pm	Ardea Toby Star	Seaford College
	Sallaghan II	Seaford College
	Killaan Rosie	Seaford College
	Charm	Seaford College
	Bobbie V	Seaford College
4.20pm	Modesty Forbids II	Steyning Grammar School
	Clooneen Croi	Steyning Grammar School
	Lexi	Steyning Grammar School
	Jack Jones	Steyning Grammar School
	Mister grey	The Weald School
4.30pm	Knockmeal Jump for Joy	The Weald School
	Miss Twinkle toes	The Weald School
	Alvescot Expressive	The Weald School
	Culmore Tommy	Worth School
	LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle	Millais School
	Nero	Millais School
4.43pm	Maluc Island Prince	St Catherines School, Bramley